13/159 Chifley St Wetherill Park NSW 2164
Ph: 0419 979 663 Fax: 02 9604 3366 Email: info@wjwatson.com Web: http://www.wjwatson.com
DEK - Super Silent
Low Speed (1500rpm)
Water Cooled Diesel
Alternator Diesel Engine Genset Packing
Model Rated
Output
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Rated
Current
(A)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
Factor
Model
Fuel
consumption
Dimension
L*M*H (cm)
Net
weight
DEK-8ST 8kW 400/230 14.1 50/60 0.8 YSAD380 257/kw.h 180*85*100 610kg
DEK-10ST 10kW 400/230 18.1 50/60 0.8 Y385 257/kw.h 180*85*100 630kg
DEK-12ST 12kW 400/230 21.7 50/60 0.8 YD480 251/kw.h 180*85*100 680kg
DEK-15ST 15kW 400/230 27.1 50/60 0.8 YD485 251/kw.h 180*85*100 780kg
DEK-20ST 20kW 400/230 36.1 50/60 0.8 YSD490 251/kw.h 180*85*100 900kg
DEK-24ST 24kW 400/230 43.3 50/60 0.8 Y4100Q 251/kw.h 180*85*100 1025kg
DEK-30ST 30kW 400/230 54.1 50/60 0.8 Y4100ZL 251/kw.h 180*85*100 1150kg
Specifications subject to change without notice. Representative images